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Resolution Establishing 2009 City Council Calendar
Whereas, The City Council Rules require the City Council to establish a calendar of City Council
meetings and work sessions in advance of each calendar year;

RESOLVED, The 2009 City Council Calendar is as follows:

Monday, January 5:  REGULAR SESSION
Saturday, January 10: Council Retreat (10:00 a.m.)
Monday, January 12:  Work Session
*Tuesday, January 20:  REGULAR SESSION
* Meeting moved to Tuesday due to Martin Luther King, Jr., Holiday

Monday, February 2:  REGULAR SESSION
Monday, February 9:  Work Session
*Tuesday, February 17:  REGULAR SESSION
* Meeting moved to Tuesday due to Presidents Day Holiday

Monday, March 2:  REGULAR SESSION
Monday, March 9:  Work Session
Monday, March 16:  REGULAR SESSION

Monday, April 6:  REGULAR SESSION
Monday, April 20:  REGULAR SESSION

Monday, May 4:  REGULAR SESSION
Monday, May 11:  Work Session
Monday, May 18:  REGULAR SESSION

Monday, June 1:  REGULAR SESSION
Monday, June 8:  Work Session
Monday, June 15:  REGULAR SESSION

Monday, July 6:  REGULAR SESSION
Monday, July 20:  REGULAR SESSION

*Thursday, August 6:  REGULAR SESSION
Monday, August 17:   REGULAR SESSION
* Meeting moved to Thursday due to Primary Election

*Tuesday, September 8:  REGULAR SESSION
Monday, September 14:  Work Session
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Monday, September 21:  REGULAR SESSION
* Meeting moved to Tuesday due to Labor Day

Monday, October 5:  REGULAR SESSION
Monday, October 12:  Work Session
Monday, October 19:  REGULAR SESSION

*Thursday, November 5:  REGULAR SESSION
Monday, November 16:  REGULAR SESSION
* Meeting moved to Thursday due to General Election

Monday, December 7:  REGULAR SESSION
Monday, December 14:  Work Session
Monday, December 21:  REGULAR SESSION
Sponsored by City Council Administration Committee
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